
Position Name District Assigned Al-Anon Email Address
Chair Ajit S. chairperson@ocalanon.org
Chair - Elect DJ K. co-chairperson@ocalanon.org
Ex-Officio Sarah G. ex-officio@ocalanon.org
Secretary Cherie E. secretary@ocalanon.org
Treasurer Sam M. treasurer@ocalanon.org
Alateen Activities Tawny T. alateen@ocalanon.org
Institutions Morgan M. h_i@ocalanon.org
Nominations/Historian Theresa M. historian@ocalanon.org
Orange Blossom Jon M. editor@ocalanon.org
Orange Blossom Cheryl S. editor@ocalanon.org
Public Information Linda T. online@ocalanon.org
Public Information Eric N. p_i@ocalanon.org
Fundraising /
Phone Coverage

Dan P. round-robin@ocalanon.org
phone_coverage@ocalanon.org

Fundraising /
Phone Coverage

Gary G. round-robin@ocalanon.org
phone_coverage@ocalanon.org

Spanish Language Liaison Cindy R. spanish@ocalanon.org
Spanish Language Liaison Marilen H. spanish@ocalanon.org
Farsi Language Liaison Ben Pooya farsi@ocalanon.org
World Service Liaison Lauren H. world-service@ocalanon.org
World Service Liaison Veronica B. world-service@ocalanon.org
Customer Service Rep, OC AIS Sam C. office@ocalanon.org
Customer Service Rep, OC AIS Mike F. office@ocalanon.org
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